10.

11.

12.

Position

Vice President of Student Services

Coordinator

College Relations Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Office Assistant Il

Department Secretary

Department Secretary

Department Secretary

Educational Advisor

Educational Advisor

Educational Advisor

Other Positions Held

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

FCC - Student Services

Total Wages
$147,893

$84,881

$84,849

$55,363

$53,564

$46,716

$43,052

$41,057

$39,659

$14,537

$13,697

$12,985



