	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President of Student Services		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$147,893
2.	Coordinator		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$84,881
3.	College Relations Specialist		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$84,849
4.	Administrative Assistant		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$55,363
5.	Accounting Technician I		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$53,564
6.	Office Assistant III		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$46,716
7.	Department Secretary		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$43,052
8.	Department Secretary		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$41,057
9.	Department Secretary		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$39,659
10.	Educational Advisor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$14,537
11.	Educational Advisor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$13,697
12.	Educational Advisor		State Center Community College District	FCC - Student Services	\$12,985